
1
-A

p
r-

2
3

2
-A

p
r-

2
3

3
-A

p
r-

2
3

4
-A

p
r-

2
3

5
-A

p
r-

2
3

6
-A

p
r-

2
3

7
-A

p
r-

2
3

8
-A

p
r-

2
3

9
-A

p
r-

2
3

1
0

-A
p

r-
2

3

1
1

-A
p

r-
2

3

1
2

-A
p

r-
2

3

1
3

-A
p

r-
2

3

1
4

-A
p

r-
2

3

1
5

-A
p

r-
2

3

1
6

-A
p

r-
2

3

1
7

-A
p

r-
2

3

1
8

-A
p

r-
2

3

1
9

-A
p

r-
2

3

2
0

-A
p

r-
2

3

2
1

-A
p

r-
2

3

2
2

-A
p

r-
2

3

2
3

-A
p

r-
2

3

2
4

-A
p

r-
2

3

2
5

-A
p

r-
2

3

2
6

-A
p

r-
2

3

2
7

-A
p

r-
2

3

2
8

-A
p

r-
2

3

2
9

-A
p

r-
2

3

3
0

-A
p

r-
2

3

1 LOT0089 Kuldeep Goswami
Pramod 

Goswami
Associate 16-Aug-21 Male P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O 30 NIL

2 LOT0133 Kailash Chandra
Mr shyam 

prasad
Associate 25-Mar-22 Male P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O 30 NIL

3 LOT0284 Mohit Gupta Birju gupta Associate 19-Dec-22 Male P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O 30 NIL

4 LOT0285 Gaurav Aggarwal
Santhosh 

Kumar
Associate 19-Dec-22 Male P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O 30 NIL

5 LOT0090 Vikas Yadav Ashok Kumar Associate 19-Aug-21 Male P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O 30 NIL

6 LOT0046 Maan Bahadur
Late Dev 

bahadur

Associate- 

Canvassing
5-Feb-21 Male P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O 30 NIL

7 LOT0289 Pravin Kumar Todal singh Associate 2-Jan-23 Male P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O 30 NIL

8 LOT0033 Utpal Halder Brindaban Assocaite 8-Jan-21 Male P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O 30 NIL

9 LOT0314
Santosh Kumar 

Paswan
Bhola Paswan Associate 7-Apr-23 Male P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O 24 NIL

10 LOT0290 Rohit Kumar Surendra Pal Associate 5-Jan-23 Male P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O 30 NIL

11 LOT0002 Amir Khan Kamnuddin Pick pack 14-Jun-20 Male P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O 30 NIL

12 LOT0072 Ashish Sharma Giriraj sharma
Warehouse 

Associate
11-May-21 Male P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O 30 NIL

13 LOT0132 Pratham Bhagwane
Mr Sanjay 

Bhagwane
Associate 25-Mar-22 Male P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O 30 NIL

14 LOT0277 Dheeraj Singh Mahipal Singh Associate 23-Nov-22 Male P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O 30 NIL

15 LOT0313
Tushar Chandar 

mangoli

Haridutt  

mangoli
Associate 3-Apr-23 Male P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O P P P P P P W/O 28 NIL

Rema

rks

GENDERDOJ

New Joinee

New Joinee

DesignationFather's/ 

Husband's 

Name

For the month of: Apr-23

Recruitment support Service,

No 

of 

Paya

ble 

days

Days of MonthsSl No EMPLOY 

ID

Name of the 

Employee

Aasaanjobs Pvt. Ltd. Unit No:4, B Wing, Krislon House, Opposite Marwah Center, Military Road, Off Saki Vihar Road, Mumbai - 400072

CP Wholesale India Private Limited, Parsvanth Mall, Metro Station, Akshardham, Pandav Nagar, East Delhi, New Delhi - 110092

Name and address of Contractor :

Name and Address of the Establishment in/ under which contract is carried on :

FORM XVI

 Muster Roll 

 [See Rule 78 (2) (a)]

Name and Address of Principal Employer:

s

s

CP Wholesale India Private Limited, Parsvanth Mall, Metro Station, Akshardham, Pandav Nagar, East Delhi, New Delhi - 110092

Nature of work :


